
Characterized by its parchment-wrapped body, stitch detailing, and clasp-like Patina Brass accents, Bond is both relaxed 
and refined. Light filters through the tapered parchment shade, creating a warm, ambient glow that adds to the design's 
natural, organic feel. Bond is available in two sizes, delivering a clean, elevated aesthetic to a variety of spaces. 

FINISHES

Height
Width
Minimum Height
Maximum Height
Canopy/Backplate
Hanging Type
Weight

15.00"
14.00"

0.00"
0.00"

14.00lb

0.00"

DIMENSIONS

PATINA BRASS (PBR)

GLASS/SHADES

Attachment
Color

Material

LAMPING/ELECTRICAL

Bulb Included No
Socket Type E26 Medium Base
Bulb 1 1 - 60 Watt Max 120

Bulb 1

SHIPPING
Carton 1 " x " x "
Carton 1 Weight lb
Shipping Method UPS

UL Rating UL Dry

BOND
PTL1315-PBR
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